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Women / H / 12-13 YO
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sunisa Lee619
Midwest Gym MN

4.7005.2005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.9508.6008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.600 13.60014.150 54.950
Place: 6 1 3* 2 1 

1 

Isabel Mabanta623
Metroplex

4.8005.3004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3009.2008.6508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.050 13.10014.500 54.300
Place: 5 8 1 10T 2 

2 

Lilly Hudson615
VEGA

4.9004.8004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.7508.8508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.350 13.55013.550 53.450
Place: 17* 3 7 3 3 

3 

Sonte Turnage637
Legacy IL

5.0005.0004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.9008.2508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.150 13.15012.900 52.900
Place: 4 5T 15 9 4 

4 

Baleigh Garcia610
American Twisters

4.7004.8004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.9509.0009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.400 12.60012.750 52.850
Place: 1 2 18 18* 5 

5 

Jordan Bowers636
Solid Rock

5.0004.9004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0508.5508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.150 13.35012.950 52.700
Place: 11 5T 14 4 6 

6 

Madeliene Johnston616
Hills

4.7005.2004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.1008.3008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 13.000 13.20012.300 52.400
Place: 2 9T 23T 6* 7 

7 

Jenna Coleman606
Parkettes

4.6004.5003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.8509.2008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 13.000 13.25013.350 52.050
Place: 26* 9T 10 5 8 

8 

Lauren Letzsch621
TIGAR CO

4.9005.2004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.9506.9508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.250 13.65014.150 51.950
Place: 19* 26 3* 1 9 

9 

Olivia Hollingsworth613
Stars

4.8004.8004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.5508.0008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.500 13.20012.350 51.600
Place: 7T 15* 22 6T 10 

10 
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Cael Bixler602
Prestige

4.9004.9004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2008.1008.850

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.550 12.800 13.00012.100 51.450
Place: 7T 11 25 12 11T

11T

Autumn Lull622
TIGAR CO

4.5005.0004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4007.7008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.300 12.85013.400 51.450
Place: 19* 17 9 14 11T

11T

Stephanie Macasu624
Legacy IL

4.1004.9004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.5508.7508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.250 11.90013.450 51.400
Place: 23 4 8 26 13 

13 

Nikki Beckwith603
Buckeye

4.6004.6004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.0008.4008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 13.100 12.80012.600 51.350
Place: 22 7 19 15 14 

14 

Sophia McClelland625
Paramount Elite

4.4005.2004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.6507.7508.650

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.050 12.35013.850 51.300
Place: 14* 19 5 23T 15 

15 

Katelyn Searle628
Paramount Elite

4.6004.6004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4007.9008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.900 12.60013.000 50.650
Place: 13 23 12T 18* 16 

16 

Katie Finnegan609
Gold Medal

4.9004.2004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.7007.9508.650

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.550 12.90011.900 50.400
Place: 14* 14 27 13 17 

17 

Meleah Bell604
Parkettes

4.7004.6004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.0508.0008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.500 13.20011.650 50.350
Place: 17* 15* 28 6* 18 

18 

Brooke Butler605
American Twisters

4.9004.5004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.6508.0508.850

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.750 12.65011.050 50.300
Place: 3 12 29 17 19 

19 

Hannah Nam626
Cincinnati

4.9004.8004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6507.7508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.950 13.10012.450 50.250
Place: 24 22 20T 10T 20 

20 
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Anna Stone601
Colorado Aerials

4.6004.5004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.3007.1508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.850 12.60012.800 50.150
Place: 19* 24 16T 18* 21T

21T

Alexandra Theodorou630
Desert Lights

4.9004.7004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.3508.0508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.650 12.25012.050 50.150
Place: 12 13 26 25 21T

21T

Danielle Sievers629
All American SD

4.4004.6004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.8507.5008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.000 12.55012.450 50.050
Place: 14* 20T 20T 22 23 

23 

Madelyn Williams632
Head Over Heels CA

4.7005.0004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.6506.3508.400

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.500 11.050 12.60013.650 49.800
Place: 25 27 6 18* 24 

24 

Madison Snook634
Legacy IL

4.4004.9004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.1007.8508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.150 11.85013.000 49.450
Place: 26T 18 12T 27 25 

25 

Genevieve Sabado-Baez627
Charter Oak Gliders

4.0005.6004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1508.8007.2008.200

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.600 10.65014.400 48.850
Place: 29 25 2 30 26 

26 

Chase Brock633
Gymnastix

4.7004.6003.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.2006.4008.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.400 9.800 12.70012.800 48.700
Place: 9T 29 16T 16 27 

27 

Katelyn Johnson635
Denton

4.6004.4003.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.2008.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.000 12.35010.600 48.350
Place: 9T 20T 30 23T 28 

28 

Daniela Castillo608
American Twisters

4.0005.2004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.1005.3508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 9.850 11.70013.300 47.300
Place: 26* 28 11 28 29 

29 

Ava Webb631
Olympia Hills

4.4004.5003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.8004.2008.350

ND: -0.400__._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.050 7.900 11.05012.300 43.300
Place: 30 30 23T 29 30 

30 
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